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HOUSING : 360 BRASS

LEADWIRES : 22AWG (7) STRANDED, RIBBON CABLE TINNED
COPPER PVC INSULATED, ORANGE (20 FT)

CERTIFICATION : CSA / UL 300V

RESISTANCE : 10,000 Q TYPE 2 + .2°C AT 25°C

0.03" +0.01"

0.32" +0.01"

~

7 0.222 " +0.01 "

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

00

DATE

DESCRIPTION

REV.

SYSTEM =

REFRIGERATION

AUTOMATION / CONTROL :

=
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Le Corbusier

Laval, Quebec
Canada, H7S 2K8

Tel: (450) 668—3033

Fax: (450)

668—2695

e—mail : mt@microthermo.com
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